
Arapahoe Warriors 
Boys Varsity Basketball 
2009 – 2010 Schedule 

 

 
 

 DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  LOCATION TIME  RESULT 

   Tuesday 12/1/09 Heritage  Arapahoe 7:30 pm W 57-37 (1-0) 

   Thursday 12/3/09 Poudre   Arapahoe 7:00 pm W 88-41 (2-0) 

    Saturday 12/5/09 Arvada West  Arvada West 2:00 pm W 66-50 (3-0) 

    Friday  12/11/09 Chatfield  Chatfield 7:00 pm L   66-44 (3-1) 

   Tuesday 12/15/09 Rangeview  Arapahoe 7:00 pm W 73-57 (4-1) 

   Monday 12/21/09 Gateway  Cherry Creek 3:30 pm W 44-39 (5-1) 

    Tuesday 12/22/09 Putnam City, OK Cherry Creek 5:00 pm L   77-54 (5-2) 

 Wednesday 12/23/09 Fairview  Cherry Creek 1:30 pm W 61-54 (6-2) 

    Wednesday 12/23/09 Madison Ridgeland, MS Cherry Creek 6:00 pm W 77-45 (7-2) 

 Wednesday 1/6/10  Smoky Hill  Smoky Hill 7:00 pm W 68-38 (8-2, 1-0) 

 Friday  1/8/10  Cherokee Trail  Arapahoe 7:00 pm W 60-49 (9-2, 2-0) 

 Wednesday 1/13/10 Cherry Creek  Arapahoe 7:00 pm W 57-38 (10-2, 3-0) 

 Friday  1/15/10 Eaglecrest  Eaglecrest 7:00 pm W 35-27 (11-2, 4-0) 

 Wednesday 1/20/10 Mullen   Mullen  7:00 pm W 47-27 (12-2, 5-0) 

 Friday  1/22/10 Overland  Overland 7:00 pm L   60-58 (12-3, 5-1) 

 Wednesday 1/27/10 Grandview  Grandview 7:00 pm W 58-47 (13-3, 6-1) 

 Friday  1/29/10 Smoky Hill  Arapahoe 7:00 pm W 57-49 (14-3, 7-1) 

 Wednesday 2/3/10  Cherokee Trail  Cherokee Trail 7:00 pm W 65-35 (15-3, 8-1) 

 Friday  2/5/10  Cherry Creek  Cherry Creek 7:00 pm W 62-43 (16-3, 9-1) 

 Wednesday 2/10/10 Eaglecrest  Arapahoe 7:00 pm W 49-42 (17-3, 10-1) 

 Friday  2/12/10 Mullen   Arapahoe 7:00 pm W 64-45 (18-3, 11-1) 

 Wednesday 2/17/10 Overland  Arapahoe 7:00 pm W 63-60 (19-3, 12-1) 

 Friday  2/19/10 Grandview  Arapahoe 7:00 pm W 58-44 (20-3, 13-1) 

     STATE PLAYOFFS 

 Tuesday 2/23/10 1st Round  Bye 

 Friday  2/26/10 2nd Round  Arapahoe 7:00 pm 

 
 Games in bold are Centennial League games  
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